
Weeks
Youth Shooter Ranking Tot Avg Wk Avg Totals Shot
SETH FANDEL 1 21.583 22.500 259 6

 MAYSON STORM 2 20.250 21.000 243 6
 ZACH ALLEN 3 17.083 20.500 205 6
 JOSEPH DENHAM 4 16.900 19.500 169 5

ISAAC PATELLARO 5 16.667 18.500 200 6
 BEAU HATTAN 6 21.083 18.000 253 6

SEAN CREW 7 17.333 17.000 208 6
 TRENTON ALLEN 8 15.500 16.000 186 6
 TUCKER BICKERMAN 9 15.917 15.500 191 6
 MICHAEL MADON 10 15.000 0.000 120 4

BRECKEN BADE 10 15.300 0.000 153 5
STEVIE GREEN 10 14.400 0.000 144 5
TURNER EBERLE 10 13.500 0.000 135 5
KYLER GAUWITZ 10 16.250 0.000 130 4
ANNA ALLEN 10 11.700 0.000 117 5
AUTUMN DREGER 10 6.625 0.000 53 4
HOPE HARRIGAN 10 8.900 0.000 89 5
CHARLIE EICHELKRAUT 10 15.000 0.000 120 4

Average Legend:
above 19 Varsity  

between 14 and 18 JV  
between 0 and 14 Novice  

Week 5 score - Weekly Top Average
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 Weeks

Youth Shooter Ranking Tot Avg Wk Avg Totals Shot
 SETH FANDEL 1 21.583 22.500 259 6

BEAU HATTAN 2 21.083 18.000 253 6
 MAYSON STORM 3 20.250 21.000 243 6
 SEAN CREW 4 17.333 17.000 208 6
 ZACH ALLEN 5 17.083 20.500 205 6

JOSEPH DENHAM 6 16.900 19.500 169 5
ISAAC PATELLARO 7 16.667 18.500 200 6
KYLER GAUWITZ 8 16.250 0.000 130 4
TUCKER BICKERMAN 9 15.917 15.500 191 6
TRENTON ALLEN 10 15.500 16.000 186 6
BRECKEN BADE 11 15.300 0.000 153 5
CHARLIE EICHELKRAUT 12 15.000 0.000 120 4
MICHAEL MADON 12 15.000 0.000 120 4
STEVIE GREEN 14 14.400 0.000 144 5
TURNER EBERLE 15 13.500 0.000 135 5
ANNA ALLEN 16 11.700 0.000 117 5
HOPE HARRIGAN 17 8.900 0.000 89 5
AUTUMN DREGER 18 6.625 0.000 53 4

Average Legend:
above 19 Varsity  

between 14 and 18 JV  
between 0 and 14 Novice  

Team Standings - 10/23/2024
Week 5 score - Overall Top Average
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